Dexter WCAD30KCS-12SZ (T-450) Accessories

Item

*

Dexter Commercial Dexter WCAD30KCS-12SZ (T-450) Washer Parts Parts Diagram Accessories

Original Part Number
9732-139-002
9732-139-001

9990-027-011

8641-242-000
9565-003-001

8641-586-002

8641-586-003

8538-151-001
8545-051-002

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Kit, Door Gasket Expander (large)
Kit, Door Gasket Expander (small)

Hose, Water Supply 3/80 1.D. x
480

Washer, Inlet Hose (furnished)
Strainer, Inlet Hose (furnished)

Bevel Washer for 5/80 bolt used in
installations using angle iron bases

Bevel Washer for 3/40 bolt used in
installations using angle iron bases

Sealing compound

TORX#20


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-702250-commercial-dexter-wcad30kcs-12sz-(t-450)-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788228-dexter-9732-139-002-kit-expander.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-1396640-dexter-9732-139-001-kit-expander.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6689003-dexter-9990-027-011-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686363-dexter-8641-242-000-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687785-dexter-9565-003-001-strainer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686412-dexter-8641-586-002-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-8904753-dexter-8538-151-001-silastic-per-tube.html

9475-002-002
8612-001-001
9732-231-001
9732-232-001
9732-219-004

9504-015-001

9807-099-001

9807-099-003

Not Available

Flow Restrictors (in dispenser )
Battery (used on Control PCB)
VFD Filter options (3 phase)
VFD Filter options (1 phase)
Coin Bearing & Seal Kit

Coin Op CD with OS2 Platform for
A Series Washers Only

Box Assembly Coin Vault ESD
W/lock & Key Chrome

Coin Box Assy, Black Small


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687427-dexter-9475-002-002-restrictor-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686295-dexter-8612-001-001-battery.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688170-dexter-9732-231-001-vfd-filter-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688171-dexter-9732-232-001-vfd-filter-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688135-dexter-9732-219-004-kit-brg-25x40.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688454-dexter-9807-099-001-coin-box-and-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688456-dexter-9807-099-003-coin-boxlock-blk.html

